Naslov: OP Beograda 10 zeleni - Topaco - 09.11.2024. - 10s - I

Naziv: OP Beograda 10 zeleni

Organizator: Topaco
Mesto odrzavanja:
Pocetak: 09.11.2024.
Konkurencija: 10s
Kategorija: Ill

Pozicija

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Rang

Status

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Ahmad Selimovi¢
Vuk Sarac
Strahinja Suletié
Petar Jurjevic
Konstantin Stojnic¢
Stefan Vinci¢
Vukasin Petrov
Leon Spasi¢
Adam Arsi¢
Leonard Teofilovi¢
Stefan Kusturovic¢
Teodor Hu

Stribor Popovic
Vanja Sudar
Sergej Madarovski
Milan DBumié
Aleksa Stojanovic
Aleksa Petrov
Viktor Dukovi¢
Bogdan Todosijevic¢
Luka Velickovi¢

Ali Arbatli

Crvena Zvezda
Setnet

Elite Tennis Line
Djuki¢

Spin-Sid
Spin-Sid

Elite Tennis Line
Djuki¢

Topaco

Teniska akademija Tipsarevié
Balans Klub
Topaco
Aradinovi¢ Tp
OTK Beograd
Jagodinski Tk
Agrimes

Reket Klub
Teniska akademija Tipsarevié
Tc Popcourt
Topaco

Setnet

Sportsko Selo

Premium

01.10.2015.

21.08.2015.

05.01.2015.

11.06.2015.

24.11.2015.

21.07.2015.

04.02.2014.

03.11.2014.

30.12.2014.

26.08.2016.

20.06.2015.

22.04.2014.

23.04.2015.

07.01.2015.

23.12.2015.

13.01.2015.

28.01.2015.

05.01.2017.

27.03.2016.

19.11.2014.

09.12.2015.

04.12.2014.

11.06.2015.
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ALT
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ALT
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